03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 152
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION OF SECTION INDICATED THUS -
AutoCAD SHX Text
ILLINOIS
AutoCAD SHX Text
COUNTY
AutoCAD SHX Text

llLINOIS PROFESSIONAL DESIGN FIRM NO. 184-002235 PLOT DATE DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION S. I.
TYPE CODE 0005
20 *
15 575 *
80
2,920
1,980
22 820
380
150
210
350
820
490
1
1
1350
520
80
1350
*
®
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO. ITEM
78001100 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
Z0004510 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
70107025 CHARGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
INDICATES SPECIALTY ITEMS (S.I.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS
BURVILLE ROAD RESURFACING FR��·I
UNIT 80/20
TOTAL
QUANTITY
SQ FT 80
FOOT 1,350
SQ YD 310
SQ FT 80
SQ YD 350
SQ FT 43
DAYS 60
SECTION
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE 0005
80
1,350
310
80
350
43
60
COUNTY I i�m·s I S�
E
r
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 4305 I 16-00050-00-RS WILL I 19 I 3
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT NO. 61 F61
SCALE: NONE I SHEET NO. 3 OF 18 SHEETS I STA. • TO STA.· FEO. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT:
AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE NO.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
UNIT
AutoCAD SHX Text
80/20
AutoCAD SHX Text
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)
AutoCAD SHX Text
POUND
AutoCAD SHX Text
40600290
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT
AutoCAD SHX Text
SQ YD
AutoCAD SHX Text
40600982
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50
AutoCAD SHX Text
TON
AutoCAD SHX Text
40603335
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL
AutoCAD SHX Text
44000200
AutoCAD SHX Text
S. I.
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSTRUCTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPE CODE 0005
AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATES SPECIALTY ITEMS (S.I.)
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50
AutoCAD SHX Text
TON
AutoCAD SHX Text
40603080
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3/4"
AutoCAD SHX Text
44000152
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"
AutoCAD SHX Text
44000155
AutoCAD SHX Text
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Il , 5 INCH
AutoCAD SHX Text
44201705
AutoCAD SHX Text
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill , 5 INCH
AutoCAD SHX Text
44201709
AutoCAD SHX Text
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV , 5 INCH
AutoCAD SHX Text
44201711
AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE NO.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
UNIT
AutoCAD SHX Text
S. I.
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSTRUCTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPE CODE 0005
AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATES SPECIALTY ITEMS (S.I.)
AutoCAD SHX Text
MOBILIZATION
AutoCAD SHX Text
L SUM
AutoCAD SHX Text
67100100
AutoCAD SHX Text
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
AutoCAD SHX Text
FOOT
AutoCAD SHX Text
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"
AutoCAD SHX Text
Z0004510
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501
AutoCAD SHX Text
L SUM
AutoCAD SHX Text
70102620
AutoCAD SHX Text
SQ YD
AutoCAD SHX Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
X4401198
AutoCAD SHX Text
SQ YD
AutoCAD SHX Text
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
AutoCAD SHX Text
TON
AutoCAD SHX Text
48102100
AutoCAD SHX Text
210
AutoCAD SHX Text
350
AutoCAD SHX Text
820
AutoCAD SHX Text
15,575
AutoCAD SHX Text
80
AutoCAD SHX Text
2,920
AutoCAD SHX Text
1,980
AutoCAD SHX Text
22,820
AutoCAD SHX Text
380
AutoCAD SHX Text
150
AutoCAD SHX Text
490
AutoCAD SHX Text
80
AutoCAD SHX Text
78001100
AutoCAD SHX Text
78001110
AutoCAD SHX Text
1,350
AutoCAD SHX Text
SQ FT